
                           CREDENTIAL STUDENTS

** All fees and charges are subject to change without notice

**TUITION & CAMPUS FEES                        

(6.1 or more units)
$9,884 

STANDARD STUDENT                       

BUDGET  ALLOWANCES
WITH PARENTS

CAMPUS 

HOUSING*

OFF 

CAMPUS

FOOD AND HOUSING $10,820 $21,890 $20,138 

TRANSPORTATION $1,901 $1,078 $2,113 

MISCELLANEOUS / PERSONAL $2,868 $2,564 $3,351 

BOOKS & SUPPLIES $958 $958 $958 

CREDENTIAL TOTAL $26,431 $36,374 $36,444 

*Campus Housing costs are average of CV2/Double and CV Suites/Double + Platinum meal plan 

Loan fees could average from $80 - $190 depending on one's career

Non-Resident Fees are charged an additional $444 per unit.

Remaining budget allowances are based on statewide averages data as indicated from the  

Student Expenses and Resources Survey (SEARS) administered in 21/22, adjusted for inflation with the 25/26 CPI.  
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